
1977 No. 1

SECTION 2-BILATERAL TREATIES

Treaty
Series

Instrument Date No.

FRANCE
Air
Air Transport Agreement (Paris)

GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC
Fisheries
Agreement on Mutual Fisheries Relations
(Berlin)

GREECE (HELLENIC REPUBLIC)
Air
Agreement on Commercial Scheduled Air
Services (Athens)

GRENADA
Investment Insurance
Exchange of Notes constituting a Foreign
Investment Insurance Agreement (Bridge-
town and St. George's)

HONDURAS
Economic Cooperation
Development Loan Agreement (Tegucigalpa)
Development Loan Agreement (Tegucigalpa)

INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
ASSOCIATION

Finance
Agreement to provide for the Administration
by the Association of Certain Funds to be
made available by the Government of
Canada for specific development projects
(Washington)

ITALY
Taxation
Exchange of Notes constituting an Agree-
ment for the Avoidance of Double Taxation
of Income derived from the Operation of Air-
craft (Ottawa)

JAPAN
Culture
Cultural Agreement (Tokyo)

June 15, 1976

Oct. 6, 1977

Jan. 18, 1974

Feb. 8, 1977

Mar. 31, 1977
June 14, 1977

Apr. 22, 1977

Oct. 29, 1977

Oct. 26, 197619/6

1977/15

1977/30

1977/41

1977/10

1977/39
1977/40

1977/13

1977/33

1977/36


