SECTION 2—BILATERAL TREATIES

one 15, 1976	1977/15 1977/30
	ALLEMENT DEMOCE
ct. 6, 1977	1977/30
ct. 6, 1977	1977/30
in. 18, 1974	1977/41
eb. 8, 1977	1977/10
ar. 31, 1977 ne 14, 1977	1977/39 1977/40
pr. 22, 1977	1977/13
et. 29, 1977	1977/33
t. 26, 1976	1977/36
	eb. 8, 1977 ar. 31, 1977 ne 14, 1977 or. 22, 1977